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speler klass club f1 ptn f2 ptn f3 ptn f4 ptn best1 best2 best3 totaal rank

STROEYKENS VERHULST TRISTAN E4 Tacko 28 46 0 31 46 31 28 105 1

SCHMIDT DYLAN E4 Tacko 26 47 0 30 47 30 26 103 2

VAN BAEL VINCE NG Smash Dolfijn 0 38 38 27 38 38 27 103 2

VLASSELAER NELSON E6 Meerdaal 25 0 37 29 37 29 25 91 4

NYS HANNES E6 Werchter 20 43 0 24 43 24 20 87 5

LODEWYCKX ELIAS E4 Sukarti 0 44 40 0 44 40 0 84 6

DE COSTER MIL E6 Meerdaal 23 0 32 28 32 28 23 83 7

VEREECKEN JOCHEN E6 Werchter 17 36 0 26 36 26 17 79 8

JANSSENS STAN E6 Vilvo 0 39 36 0 39 36 0 75 9

DE WINTER KIEFER NG Werchter 13 32 0 21 32 21 13 66 10

LEMMENS JENTE E6 Smash Dolfijn 0 34 31 0 34 31 0 65 11

DUPONT LÉANA NG Hurricane 6 23 21 20 23 21 20 64 12

VERVOORT FLORIAN NG Meerdaal 0 31 30 0 31 30 0 61 13

DE MAEYER BRENT NG Werchter 12 33 0 15 33 15 12 60 14

RONSMANS MAXIM E6 Meerdaal 19 0 39 0 39 19 0 58 15

FOUCART LOWIE E6 Meerdaal 24 0 33 0 33 24 0 57 16

LODEWYCKX MINNE E6 Sukarti 0 0 34 18 34 18 0 52 17

NOLLET KOBE NG Sukarti 0 27 19 0 27 19 0 46 18

MEEUWENS FLOOR NG Sukarti 0 0 23 22 23 22 0 45 19

FAGARD STAN NG Werchter 3 20 18 7 20 18 7 45 20

VERCAMERT ANDREAS E4 Dilbeek 0 45 0 0 45 0 0 45 21

VERHAEGHE HUGO NG Hurricane 4 25 16 0 25 16 4 45 22

HEYNS ANTOON NG Meerdaal 14 0 29 0 29 14 0 43 23

CROMBEZ LANDER E4 Werchter 0 42 0 0 42 0 0 42 24

COENEN STERRE NG Sukarti 0 19 12 10 19 12 10 41 25

OULAD ILYAS E4 Dilbeek 0 41 0 0 41 0 0 41 26

PUT VINCE NG Werchter 0 15 26 0 26 15 0 41 27

BESSOT LUCAS E4 Dilbeek 0 40 0 0 40 0 0 40 28

DE SMEDT MATS NG Meerdaal 15 0 24 0 24 15 0 39 29

HEYDEN THIBAULT NG Hurricane 0 21 17 0 21 17 0 38 30

MICHIELSEN ROBIN E6 Dilbeek 0 37 0 0 37 0 0 37 31

POLLENUS MATHIAS E6 Sukarti 0 0 35 0 35 0 0 35 32
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VAN CUTSEM ROMAIN E6 Dilbeek 0 35 0 0 35 0 0 35 33

VAN WIELENDAELE HANNE NG Sukarti 0 11 11 11 11 11 11 33 34

HUYBRECHTS MOUSSA NG Meerdaal 2 16 5 9 16 9 5 30 35

LAPIERRE MAELLE NG Dilbeek 0 30 0 0 30 0 0 30 36

PEPIAK MIKOLAJ E4 TTC Deinze 29 0 0 0 29 0 0 29 37

VERPOORT FLORIS NG Dilbeek 0 29 0 0 29 0 0 29 38

BEUEL CÉDRIC NG Dilbeek 0 28 0 0 28 0 0 28 39

REYGAERT GERBEN NG Vilvo 0 0 28 0 28 0 0 28 40

VANSCHAEYBROECK ADAM NG Meerdaal 0 0 8 19 19 8 0 27 41

COPPENS KYLE NG Hurricane 0 0 13 14 14 13 0 27 42

GEURTS OSKAR NG Meerdaal 0 0 27 0 27 0 0 27 43

PEERS LEWIS E6 Diest 27 0 0 0 27 0 0 27 44

SEGERS TUUR NG Werchter 0 26 0 0 26 0 0 26 45

VERCRUYSSE LUCAS NG Werchter 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 25 46

REYNDERS KASPER NG Meerdaal 0 0 25 0 25 0 0 25 47

DRESSELAERS YONAS NG Meerdaal 10 0 14 0 14 10 0 24 48

VAN HAUTHEM LINUS NG Dilbeek 0 24 0 0 24 0 0 24 49

CHEUNG YING JIE NG Hurricane 0 0 0 23 23 0 0 23 50

HANIN MARLEY NG Hurricane 0 22 0 0 22 0 0 22 51

PENNINCKX SEPPE NG Meerdaal 0 0 22 0 22 0 0 22 52

VERSTICHELEN NATHALIE NG Hurricane 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 22 53

SCHOLS WANNES NG Meerdaal 9 0 0 12 12 9 0 21 54

PLUSQUIN TIBO E6 Meerdaal 21 0 0 0 21 0 0 21 55

SCHOLS JAKOB NG Meerdaal 7 0 0 13 13 7 0 20 56

WERA MARIANNE NG Sukarti 0 14 0 6 14 6 0 20 57

EUBEN OTTO NG Meerdaal 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 20 58

DE WITTE ALEXANDER NG Sukarti 0 18 0 0 18 0 0 18 59

LEENAERS KAMIEL E6 Rijkel-Borgloon 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 60

MERCKX VIC NG Werchter 0 0 0 17 17 0 0 17 61

VANDERSTUKKEN BAS NG Sukarti 0 17 0 0 17 0 0 17 62

DUPUIS BULAMBO JEAN-MICHEL NG Logis Auderghem 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 16 63

DESTRYCKER LEANDER NG Werchter 16 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 64

GYSENBERGH SENNA NG Sukarti 0 0 7 8 8 7 0 15 65
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LODEWYCKX HANNAH NG Sukarti 0 0 15 0 15 0 0 15 66

CELIS ZINO NG Sukarti 0 8 0 5 8 5 0 13 67

DECKERS DAAN NG Meerdaal 0 13 0 0 13 0 0 13 68

LEENAERTS LOUISE NG Sukarti 0 4 9 0 9 4 0 13 69

JANSSENS OWEN NG Dilbeek 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 70

LODEWYCKX JUTTA NG Sukarti 0 10 2 0 10 2 0 12 71

NOURESCU BOGDAN NG Sukarti 0 0 10 1 10 1 0 11 72

CLARISSE ARNAUD NG Werchter 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 73

FAZEKAS ERIC NG Meerdaal 0 9 0 0 9 0 0 9 74

CLEUREN SANDER NG Smash Dolfijn 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 8 75

WAELBURGS RYAN NG Meerdaal 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 76

CLAES FLOR NG Dilbeek 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 7 77

VANDENTHOREN NOAH NG Smash Dolfijn 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 6 78

VINCENT ALEXANDER NG Dilbeek 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 6 79

DE BRUYNE KARSTEN NG Meerdaal 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 80

THANNI GAFAR NG Meerdaal 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 81

MAHO ELYSAH NG Sukarti 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 82

WERA ELLEN NG Sukarti 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 3 83

DEWILDE THIBAU NG Smash Dolfijn 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 84

SCHOUTEDEN WANNES NG Sukarti 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 85

JANSSENS NOLAN NG Dilbeek 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 86

PENNINCKX MATS NG Meerdaal 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 87

STEENACKERS JULES NG Meerdaal 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 88
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pos speler klass club punten

1 PEPIAK MIKOLAJ E4 TTC Deinze 29

2 STROEYKENS VERHULST TRISTAN E4 Tacko 28

3 PEERS LEWIS E6 Diest 27

4 SCHMIDT DYLAN E4 Tacko 26

5 VLASSELAER NELSON E6 Meerdaal 25

6 FOUCART LOWIE E6 Meerdaal 24

7 DE COSTER MIL E6 Meerdaal 23

8 VERSTICHELEN NATHALIE NG Hurricane 22

9 PLUSQUIN TIBO E6 Meerdaal 21

10 NYS HANNES E6 Werchter 20

11 RONSMANS MAXIM E6 Meerdaal 19

12 LEENAERS KAMIEL E6 Rijkel-Borgloon 18

13 VEREECKEN JOCHEN E6 Werchter 17

14 DESTRYCKER LEANDER NG Werchter 16

15 DE SMEDT MATS NG Meerdaal 15

16 HEYNS ANTOON NG Meerdaal 14

17 DE WINTER KIEFER NG Werchter 13

18 DE MAEYER BRENT NG Werchter 12

19 CLARISSE ARNAUD NG Werchter 11

20 DRESSELAERS YONAS NG Meerdaal 10

21 SCHOLS WANNES NG Meerdaal 9

22 WAELBURGS RYAN NG Meerdaal 8

23 SCHOLS JAKOB NG Meerdaal 7

24 DUPONT LÃ‰ANA NG Hurricane 6

25 DE BRUYNE KARSTEN NG Meerdaal 5

26 VERHAEGHE HUGO NG Hurricane 4

27 FAGARD STAN NG Werchter 3

28 HUYBRECHTS MOUSSA NG Meerdaal 2

29 STEENACKERS JULES NG Meerdaal 1
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pos speler klass club punten

1 SCHMIDT DYLAN E4 Tacko 47

2 STROEYKENS VERHULST TRISTAN E4 Tacko 46

3 VERCAMERT ANDREAS E4 Dilbeek 45

4 LODEWYCKX ELIAS E4 Sukarti 44

5 NYS HANNES E6 Werchter 43

6 CROMBEZ LANDER E4 Werchter 42

7 OULAD ILYAS E4 Dilbeek 41

8 BESSOT LUCAS E4 Dilbeek 40

9 JANSSENS STAN E6 Vilvo 39

10 VAN BAEL VINCE NG Smash Dolfijn 38

11 MICHIELSEN ROBIN E6 Dilbeek 37

12 VEREECKEN JOCHEN E6 Werchter 36

13 VAN CUTSEM ROMAIN E6 Dilbeek 35

14 LEMMENS JENTE E6 Smash Dolfijn 34

15 DE MAEYER BRENT NG Werchter 33

16 DE WINTER KIEFER NG Werchter 32

17 VERVOORT FLORIAN NG Meerdaal 31

18 LAPIERRE MAELLE NG Dilbeek 30

19 VERPOORT FLORIS NG Dilbeek 29

20 BEUEL CÉDRIC NG Dilbeek 28

21 NOLLET KOBE NG Sukarti 27

22 SEGERS TUUR NG Werchter 26

23 VERHAEGHE HUGO NG Hurricane 25

24 VAN HAUTHEM LINUS NG Dilbeek 24

25 DUPONT LÉANA NG Hurricane 23

26 HANIN MARLEY NG Hurricane 22

27 HEYDEN THIBAULT NG Hurricane 21

28 FAGARD STAN NG Werchter 20

29 COENEN STERRE NG Sukarti 19

30 DE WITTE ALEXANDER NG Sukarti 18

31 VANDERSTUKKEN BAS NG Sukarti 17

32 HUYBRECHTS MOUSSA NG Meerdaal 16

33 PUT VINCE NG Werchter 15

34 WERA MARIANNE NG Sukarti 14

35 DECKERS DAAN NG Meerdaal 13

36 JANSSENS OWEN NG Dilbeek 12

37 VAN WIELENDAELE HANNE NG Sukarti 11

38 LODEWYCKX JUTTA NG Sukarti 10

39 FAZEKAS ERIC NG Meerdaal 9

40 CELIS ZINO NG Sukarti 8

41 CLAES FLOR NG Dilbeek 7

42 VINCENT ALEXANDER NG Dilbeek 6

43 THANNI GAFAR NG Meerdaal 5

44 LEENAERTS LOUISE NG Sukarti 4

45 SCHOUTEDEN WANNES NG Sukarti 3

46 JANSSENS NOLAN NG Dilbeek 2

47 WERA ELLEN NG Sukarti 1
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pos speler klass club punten

1 LODEWYCKX ELIAS E4 Sukarti 40

2 RONSMANS MAXIM E6 Meerdaal 39

3 VAN BAEL VINCE NG Smash Dolfijn 38

4 VLASSELAER NELSON E6 Meerdaal 37

5 JANSSENS STAN E6 Vilvo 36

6 POLLENUS MATHIAS E6 Sukarti 35

7 LODEWYCKX MINNE E6 Sukarti 34

8 FOUCART LOWIE E6 Meerdaal 33

9 DE COSTER MIL E6 Meerdaal 32

10 LEMMENS JENTE E6 Smash Dolfijn 31

11 VERVOORT FLORIAN NG Meerdaal 30

12 HEYNS ANTOON NG Meerdaal 29

13 REYGAERT GERBEN NG Vilvo 28

14 GEURTS OSKAR NG Meerdaal 27

15 PUT VINCE NG Werchter 26

16 REYNDERS KASPER NG Meerdaal 25

17 DE SMEDT MATS NG Meerdaal 24

18 MEEUWENS FLOOR NG Sukarti 23

19 PENNINCKX SEPPE NG Meerdaal 22

20 DUPONT LÃ‰ANA NG Hurricane 21

21 EUBEN OTTO NG Meerdaal 20

22 NOLLET KOBE NG Sukarti 19

23 FAGARD STAN NG Werchter 18

24 HEYDEN THIBAULT NG Hurricane 17

25 VERHAEGHE HUGO NG Hurricane 16

26 LODEWYCKX HANNAH NG Sukarti 15

27 DRESSELAERS YONAS NG Meerdaal 14

28 COPPENS KYLE NG Hurricane 13

29 COENEN STERRE NG Sukarti 12

30 VAN WIELENDAELE HANNENG Sukarti 11

31 NOURESCU BOGDAN NG Sukarti 10

32 LEENAERTS LOUISE NG Sukarti 9

33 VANSCHAEYBROECK ADAMNG Meerdaal 8

34 GYSENBERGH SENNA NG Sukarti 7

35 VANDENTHOREN NOAH NG Smash Dolfijn 6

36 HUYBRECHTS MOUSSA NG Meerdaal 5

37 CLEUREN SANDER NG Smash Dolfijn 4

38 DEWILDE THIBAU NG Smash Dolfijn 3

39 LODEWYCKX JUTTA NG Sukarti 2

40 PENNINCKX MATS NG Meerdaal 1
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pos speler klass club punten

1 STROEYKENS VERHULST TRISTAN E4 Tacko 31

2 SCHMIDT DYLAN E4 Tacko 30

3 VLASSELAER NELSON E6 Meerdaal 29

4 DE COSTER MIL E6 Meerdaal 28

5 VAN BAEL VINCE NG Smash Dolfijn 27

6 VEREECKEN JOCHEN E6 Werchter 26

7 VERCRUYSSE LUCAS NG Werchter 25

8 NYS HANNES E6 Werchter 24

9 CHEUNG YING JIE NG Hurricane 23

10 MEEUWENS FLOOR NG Sukarti 22

11 DE WINTER KIEFER NG Werchter 21

12 DUPONT LÉANA NG Hurricane 20

13 VANSCHAEYBROECK ADAM NG Meerdaal 19

14 LODEWYCKX MINNE E6 Sukarti 18

15 MERCKX VIC NG Werchter 17

16 DUPUIS BULAMBO JEAN-MICHEL NG Logis Auderghem 16

17 DE MAEYER BRENT NG Werchter 15

18 COPPENS KYLE NG Hurricane 14

19 SCHOLS JAKOB NG Meerdaal 13

20 SCHOLS WANNES NG Meerdaal 12

21 VAN WIELENDAELE HANNE NG Sukarti 11

22 COENEN STERRE NG Sukarti 10

23 HUYBRECHTS MOUSSA NG Meerdaal 9

24 GYSENBERGH SENNA NG Sukarti 8

25 FAGARD STAN NG Werchter 7

26 WERA MARIANNE NG Sukarti 6

27 CELIS ZINO NG Sukarti 5

28 CLEUREN SANDER NG Smash Dolfijn 4

29 MAHO ELYSAH NG Sukarti 3

30 WERA ELLEN NG Sukarti 2

31 NOURESCU BOGDAN NG Sukarti 1


